URM2610
ISM Transceiver Module with +20dBm Output Power
Product Features
 Features
- Frequency range: 200MHz~960MHz
- Modulation: (G)FSK, OOK
- Data rate: 0.1 ~ 300 kbps
- SMD Package: 16x12x1.8mm

1.50
Figure 5-1: Mechanical Dimension
URM2610 Datasheet  Order information
Rev 1.1 Copyright 2022 Unicmicro (Guangzhou) Co., Ltd. 11
D
6 Order information
Model Frequency band Output power
URM2610-315 315MHz +20dBm
URM2610-433 433MHz +20dBm
URM2610-868 868MHz +20dBm
URM2610-915 915MHz +20dBm
URM2610 Datasheet  Revision History
Rev 1.1 Copyright 2022 Unicmicro (Guangzhou) Co., Ltd. 12
7 Revision History
Revision Date Changes
V1.0 2022.03.22 Initial release.